CERTYEX ..o
Axel Johnson International

Part Code Code
420500671340 BKLK-13-8 OS W HDG
420501031340 BKLK-16-8 OS W HDG
420501601340 BKLK-18/20-8 OS W HDG
420502001340 BKLK-22-8 OS HDG
420502731340 BKLK-26-8 OS HDG
420503281340 BKLK-32-8 OS HDG

Features: DNV Approved.
Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel
Marking: Code and grade.

Safety factor: See table

Grade: 8
WLL WLL A B C E G
ton ton 5:1 mm mm mm mm mm
6.7 5.4 25 55 72 61 30
10.3 8.2 26 62 88 82 37
16 12.8 35 68 88 80 46
20 16 35 79 80 80 50
27.3 21.6 45 100 110 102 54
32.8 26.2 45 120 110 102 62
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4.9
8.4
13.9
16.8
26.5

32.3

Safety Hook Swivel, Gunnebo BKLK Offshore HDG
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