



Safety Hook Swivel, Gunnebo BKLK Offshore HDG

Product information

Offshore safety hooks are essential components used in the maritime and offshore industries to ensure safe lifting operations. These hooks are designed with specific safety features to handle the harsh conditions and heavy loads typical in offshore environments. Here are some key points about offshore safety hooks:

Design and Features:

- Offshore safety hooks often come with self-locking mechanisms to prevent accidental release of the load.
- They are typically made from high-strength materials and are hot-dip galvanized to resist corrosion in marine environments.
- Some models, like the Swivel Safety hook BKLK Offshore HDG, are DNV type approved, ensuring they meet stringent safety and performance standards.

Applications:

- These hooks are used in various offshore operations, including lifting and handling equipment on oil rigs, ships, and other marine structures.
- They are designed to handle heavy loads and are often used in conjunction with other lifting equipment such as cranes and winches.

Safety and Compliance:

- Offshore safety hooks must comply with international safety standards, such as DNVGL-ST-0378 and DNVGL-ST-0377.
- Regular inspection and maintenance are crucial to ensure the hooks remain in good working condition and do not pose any safety risks.

Manufacturers and Products:

- Companies like Nautilus Rigging, Henriksen, and Gunnebo Industries are well-known manufacturers of offshore safety hooks.
- Products such as the Nautilus self-locking hooks and the Henriksen Hooks are designed with advanced safety features to enhance operational safety and reliability.

For more detailed information, you can refer to specific product listings and technical documents from these manufacturers.

Features: DNV Approved.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel

Marking: Code and grade.

Safety factor: See table

Grade: 8

Part code	Code	WLL ton	WLL ton 5:1	A mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	G mm	H mm	L	Weight kg
420500671340	BKLN-13-8 OS W HDG	6.7	5.4	25	55	72	61	30	40	307	4.9
420501031340	BKLN-16-8 OS W HDG	10.3	8.2	26	62	88	82	37	50	365	8.4
420501601340	BKLN-18/20-8 OS W HDG	16	12.8	35	68	88	80	46	64	395	13.9
420502001340	BKLN-22-8 OS HDG	20	16	35	79	80	80	50	62	436	16.8
420502731340	BKLN-26-8 OS HDG	27.3	21.6	45	100	110	102	54	68	486	26.5
420503281340	BKLN-32-8 OS HDG	32.8	26.2	45	120	110	102	62	86	533	32.3

Blueprint

